Series JWS Internationally Approved Rockers
B50
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

D Amber LED
F Green LED
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RJW
Black Housing/No BarrierDPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
NONE = No Position
Barrier Types
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWS21RAA
Black Rocker Cap
A
Rating
S
10A @ 125/250V AC
6A @ 125/250V AC (UL/CSA)
5A (3A) @ 125/250V AC (VDE)
Cap Colors
A Black
* B Ivory
C Red
* For Nonilluminated only
Poles
1
SPST
Nonilluminated &
Illuminated
2 DPST
Nonilluminated only
AS
Housing Colors
A Black
* B Ivory
* For Nonilluminated only IMPORTANT:
cULus & VDE markings are